Money Place Back#

Show #913072: NCRCHA June HS#1 (6/23/2022-6/26/2022)
55. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$586.25 1 71

$351.75 2 68
$234.50 3 368
4 93
5 80
6 9

Suens Little Cat
Seven S Reyzor
Smart Miss TR

Chic N Pep Pie

LRR Smart Sioux Zett

Peptos Smooth Jewels

Ryan Gallentine
Ryan Gallentine
Samantha Gallentine
Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel

Ashley T Peterson

215.55
213.50
207.00
204.00
200.50
187.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Laney E Fjelstad
John Houston
Susan M Nash
Nathan Hanley
Lisa C Reiter

Roger Sorensen

56. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

57. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

$517.13 1 4
$430.94 2 5
$344.75 3 63
$258.56 4 13
$172.38 5 15
6 22

7T 43

7T 45

9 76

10 21

11 83

12 47

13 52

Money Place Back#

Sally Be Tuff

Tuff Reyzin

Dually Tunes
Shootingforcocktails
Stylish Rebel Boy
JMP Smart Catalena
Siouxperman
Travelin Smartly
Cash My Prize

Luv That Smart Chex
Smooth Lil Shorty
Smart Bella Chick
Bet Shes A Delight

Horse's Name

Kenneth J Schueller
Kenneth J Schueller
Ashley Lembke
Katie L Udell

Amber Haglin

Justin Doll
Catherine Goveronski
Mike Goveronski
Keri Plude

Justin Doll

Erin Heim

Ainsley Stapelfeldt

Justin Mueller

Rider's Name

217.00
214.00
213.50
213.00
211.50
210.00
209.00
209.00
208.00
205.50
204.50
199.00
138.00

Score Points

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Kenneth J Schueller
Kenneth J Schueller
Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
Scott Udell

Amber Haglin

Justin Doll

Catherine Goveronski
Mike Goveronski

Keri Plude

Justin Doll

Kurt & Erin Heim
Ainsley Stapelfeldt

Kelsey Or Justin Mueller

Owner's Name

$500.50 1 6

$375.38 2 19
$250.25 3 81
$125.13 4 67
5 68
6 97
7 69

58.

Money Place Back#

Mini Mes Mercedes
RPL Boon

LCR Showedup Inboots
Boons N Berries

Seven S Reyzor

Seven S Mia Cat

RTR Ultraviolet

Laney E Fjelstad
Nancy J Winkelman
Lisa C Reiter

John Houston

John Houston
Jodie L Scheffel
Stephen L Stix

215.00
213.50
213.00
209.50
209.00
207.50
201.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Addison Fjelstad
Nancy J Winkelman
Lisa C Reiter

John Houston

John Houston
Jodie L Scheffel
Stephen L Stix

NRCHA YSP: Youth Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$612.50 1 92
2 46

Money Place Back#

Dulce Lil Toy

TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN
59. NRCHA YBSP: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown

Horse's Name

Hailey Saffert
Ainsley Stapelfeldt

Rider's Name

209.50
206.50

Score Points

0.00
0.00

Emily Saffert
Ainsley Stapelfeldt
: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Owner's Name

$401.25 1 90
$267.50 2 91
3 42

Kickoff Time
Cruize Nite

Redeeming The Time

Isabelle Scheffel
Gracyn Saffert
Barret D Scholl

214.50
208.00
202.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Kari A Laufenberg
Jason T Saffert

Roxanne Scholl



Show #913072: NCRCHA June HS#1 (6/23/2022-6/26/2022)
55. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$83.75 1 80 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 72.50 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
$41.88 2T 68 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 71.50 0.00 John Houston
$41.88 2T 368 SmartMiss TR Samantha Gallentine 7150 0.00 Susan M Nash
4 71 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 70.50 0.00 Laney E Fjelstad
5 93 Chic N Pep Pie Lance Scheffel 69.00 0.00 Nathan Hanley
6 9 Peptos Smooth Jewels Ashley T Peterson 66.50 0.00 Roger Sorensen
56. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$123.13 1 4 Sally Be Tuff Kenneth J Schueller 72.50 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
$73.88 2 13 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 72.00 0.00 Scott Udell
$24.63 3T 15 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 71.50 0.00 Amber Haglin
$24.63 3T 63 Dually Tunes Ashley Lembke 71.50 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
5 5 Tuff Reyzin Kenneth J Schueller 71.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
6T 21 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 70.50 0.00 Justin Doll
6T 43 Siouxperman Catherine Goveronski 70.50 0.00 Catherine Goveronski
8 22 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 70.00 0.00 Justin Doll
9 45 Travelin Smartly Mike Goveronski 68.50 0.00 Mike Goveronski
10 76 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 67.00 0.00 Keri Plude
11 83 Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 66.50 0.00 Kurt & Erin Heim
12 47 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 64.50 0.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt

57. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$89.38 1 19 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 72.00 0.00 Nancy J Winkelman
$53.63 2 68 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 70.50 0.00 John Houston

$8.94 3T 81 LCR Showedup Inboots Lisa C Reiter 70.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
$8.94 3T 67 Boons N Berries John Houston 70.00 0.00 John Houston
$8.94 3T 97 Seven S Mia Cat Jodie L Scheffel 70.00 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
$8.94 3T 6 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 70.00 0.00 Addison Fjelstad
7 69 RTR Ultraviolet Stephen L Stix 63.00 0.00 Stephen L Stix
58. NRCHA YSP: Youth Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 46 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN  Ainsley Stapelfeldt 71.00 0.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt
2 92 Dulce Lil Toy Hailey Saffert 66.50 0.00 Emily Saffert
59. NRCHA YBSP: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 90 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 71.50 0.00 Kari A Laufenberg
2 91 Cruize Nite Gracyn Saffert 67.50 0.00 Jason T Saffert
3 42 Redeeming The Time Barret D Scholl 62.00 0.00 Roxanne Scholl



Show #913072: NCRCHA June HS#1 (6/23/2022-6/26/2022)
55. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$83.75 1 71 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 73.05 0.00 Laney E Fjelstad
$50.25 2 68 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 72.00 0.00 John Houston
$33.50 3 93 Chic N Pep Pie Lance Scheffel 70.00 0.00 Nathan Hanley
4 368 SmartMiss TR Samantha Gallentine 68.50 0.00 Susan M Nash
5 80 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 67.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
6 9 Peptos Smooth Jewels Ashley T Peterson 61.00 0.00 Roger Sorensen
56. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$123.13 1 13 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 74.00 0.00 Scott Udell
$73.88 2 63 Dually Tunes Ashley Lembke 73.00 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
$49.25 3 43 Siouxperman Catherine Goveronski 72.50 0.00 Catherine Goveronski
4 Tuff Reyzin Kenneth J Schueller 72.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
5 4 Sally Be Tuff Kenneth J Schueller 71.50 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
6 22 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 71.00 0.00 Justin Doll
7T 45 Travelin Smartly Mike Goveronski 70.50 0.00 Mike Goveronski
7T 15 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 70.50 0.00 Amber Haglin
9 76 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 69.00 0.00 Keri Plude
10 52 Bet Shes A Delight Justin Mueller 68.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
11T 83 Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 66.50 0.00 Kurt & Erin Heim
11T 47 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 66.50 0.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt
13 21 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 65.00 0.00 Justin Doll
57. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 2 (Boxing) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$89.38 1 6 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 74.00 0.00 Addison Fjelstad
$53.63 2 81 LCR Showedup Inboots Lisa C Reiter 73.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
$17.88 3T 19 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 72.50 0.00 Nancy J Winkelman
$17.88 3T 68 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 72.50 0.00 John Houston
5 67 Boons N Berries John Houston 71.00 0.00 John Houston
6 69 RTR Ultraviolet Stephen L Stix 69.00 0.00 Stephen L Stix
7 97 Seven S Mia Cat Jodie L Scheffel 68.50 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel

58. NRCHA YSP: Youth Spectacular Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown

: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 92 Dulce Lil Toy Hailey Saffert 71.00 0.00 Emily Saffert
2 46 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfeldt 64.50 0.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt

59. NRCHA YBSP: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: 2 (Boxing) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 90 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 72.00 0.00 Kari A Laufenberg
2 91 Cruize Nite Gracyn Saffert 71.50 0.00 Jason T Saffert
3 42 Redeeming The Time Barret D Scholl 70.00 0.00 Roxanne Scholl



Show #913072: NCRCHA June HS#1 (6/23/2022-6/26/2022)
55. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$83.75 1 71 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 72.00 0.00 Laney E Fjelstad
$50.25 2 68 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 70.00 0.00 John Houston
$33.50 3 368 SmartMiss TR Samantha Gallentine 67.00 0.00 Susan M Nash

4 93 Chic N Pep Pie Lance Scheffel 65.00 0.00 Nathan Hanley
5 80 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 61.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
6 9 Peptos Smooth Jewels Ashley T Peterson 60.00 0.00 Roger Sorensen

56. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$123.13 1 4 Sally Be Tuff Kenneth J Schueller 73.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
$73.88 2 76 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 72.00 0.00 Keri Plude
$49.25 3 83 Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 71.50 0.00 Kurt & Erin Heim
4 5 Tuff Reyzin Kenneth J Schueller 71.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
5T 52 Bet Shes A Delight Justin Mueller 70.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
5T 21 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 70.00 0.00 Justin Doll
5T 45 Travelin Smartly Mike Goveronski 70.00 0.00 Mike Goveronski
8 15 Stylish Rebel Boy Amber Haglin 69.50 0.00 Amber Haglin
oT 22 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 69.00 0.00 Justin Doll
aT 63 Dually Tunes Ashley Lembke 69.00 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
11 47 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 68.00 0.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt
12 13 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 67.00 0.00 Scott Udell
13 43 Siouxperman Catherine Goveronski 66.00 0.00 Catherine Goveronski
57. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$89.38 1 6 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 71.00 0.00 Addison Fjelstad
$53.63 2 81 LCR Showedup Inboots Lisa C Reiter 70.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
$11.92 3T 19 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 69.00 0.00 Nancy J Winkelman
$11.92 3T 97 Seven S Mia Cat Jodie L Scheffel 69.00 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
$11.92 3T 69 RTR Ultraviolet Stephen L Stix 69.00 0.00 Stephen L Stix
6 67 Boons N Berries John Houston 68.50 0.00 John Houston
7 68 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 66.00 0.00 John Houston
58. NRCHA YSP: Youth Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 92 Dulce Lil Toy Hailey Saffert 72.00 0.00 Emily Saffert
2 46 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN  Ainsley Stapelfeldt 71.00 0.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt
59. NRCHA YBSP: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 90 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 71.00 0.00 Kari A Laufenberg
2 42 Redeeming The Time Barret D Scholl 70.00 0.00 Roxanne Scholl

3 91 Cruize Nite Gracyn Saffert 69.00 0.00 Jason T Saffert



Money Place Back#

Show #913072: NCRCHA June HS#1 (6/23/2022-6/26/2022)
27. NCRCHA 3YHERD: 3-Year Old Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 26

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$146.25 1 100
$117.00 2 1
$87.75 3 367
$64.35 4T 50
$64.35 4T 84
$4095 6T 55
$40.95 6T 369
$23.40 8 31

9 366
10T 36
10T 20
10T 70

13 64
14T 37
14T 54
14T 11
14T 94

18 10

19 82

20 35
21T 33
21T 372
21T 370
21T 2
21T 3

Money Place Back#

MitchFromTheNorth
Give Em Hal
Drinking The Coleaid
Dualin Blue Moon
Rey Hott

Metallic Ricochet
Peptos Blue Side
Hail Of A Time

Yety

So Loww

Wright SmartnShiny
Lola Is A Show Girl
Good Sam Mitch
Joe

Collen Cats Spot
HPM Little San Bar
DT One Big Boon
Mtcup Yellow Badger
LCR Ambers Last Call
Boon

One Time Sannman
Starlights N Boon
Travelin For Checks
Hash N Boon
Unbelevabley Shiney

28. NCRCHA 3YRREIL: 3YR OLD REIN Go: 1 - Shown:

Horse's Name

Ryan Gallentine

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Ryan Gallentine

Lance Scheffel

Ryan Gallentine

Lance Scheffel
Samantha Gallentine
Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Ryan Gallentine

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Ryan Gallentine

Ryan Gallentine

Ashley Lembke

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Lance Scheffel

Ashley T Peterson

Lance Scheffel

Ashley T Peterson

Lance Scheffel

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Samantha Gallentine
Laney E Fjelstad

Kenneth J Schueller

Rider's Name

73.00
72.00
71.50
71.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
69.00
68.50
68.00
68.00
68.00
67.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
65.00
64.00
61.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score Points

Steven Mattson

Kenneth J Schueller

Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
Erin Heim
Kelsey Or Justin Mueller

Jeff Olson & Erika Flaten

Daniel Tesar

Michael And Lori Peyton
Nancy J Winkelman
Stephen L Stix

Tyrel And Ashley Lembke

Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
Kaitlyn Lewis

Jason T Saffert

Jennifer Wing

Lisa C Reiter

Charlie Porter

Hanson Quarter Horses LLC

Shelly Swenson
Laney E Fjelstad
Kenneth J Schueller
18

Owner's Name

$202.50 1 50
$162.00 2 100
$87.75 3T 20
$87.75 3T 366
$87.75 3T 94
$47.25 6 82

7 369

8 44

9 370
10T 54
10T 23
10T 85
10T 70
14 3
15 84
16 2

Dualin Blue Moon
MitchFromTheNorth
Wright SmartnShiny
Yety

DT One Big Boon
LCR Ambers Last Call
Peptos Blue Side
Outlaw In The Snow
Travelin For Checks
Collen Cats Spot
JMP Little Lady Cat
Burn N Daylight

Lola Is A Show Girl
Unbelevabley Shiney
Rey Hott

Hash N Boon

Lance Scheffel

Ryan Gallentine
Ryan Gallentine
Ryan Gallentine
Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel
Samantha Gallentine
Catherine Goveronski
Samantha Gallentine
Lance Scheffel
Justin Doll

Erin Heim

Ryan Gallentine
Kenneth J Schueller
Erin Heim

Laney E Fjelstad

72.50
71.50
70.50
70.50
70.50
69.50
67.50
66.50
66.00
65.50
65.50
65.50
65.50
64.50
64.00
62.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
Steven Mattson

Nancy J Winkelman
Daniel Tesar

Jason T Saffert

Lisa C Reiter

Jeff Olson & Erika Flaten
Catherine Goveronski
Shelly Swenson

Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
Justin Doll

Erin Heim

Stephen L Stix

Kenneth J Schueller
Erin Heim

Laney E Fjelstad



Money Place Back#

Show #913072: NCRCHA June HS#1 (6/23/2022-6/26/2022)
100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$331.25
$198.75
$132.50

Money

1

2
3
4
5

71
68
80
93
95

Suens Little Cat
Seven S Reyzor

LRR Smart Sioux Zett
Chic N Pep Pie

EAF LIL Red Corvett

Ryan Gallentine
Ryan Gallentine
Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel

Lance Scheffel

143.55 0.00
143.50 0.00
139.50 0.00
139.00 0.00
135,50 0.00

Laney E Fjelstad
John Houston
Lisa C Reiter
Nathan Hanley

Eleanor Hamilton

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$60.00

1

38

Hicka Ruby Rey

Jamie Stackhouse

69.50 0.00

Rob & Lisa Stackhouse

102. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)
Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$317.50 1 900 OneATA Time Ryan Gallentine 72.00 0.00 Steven Mattson
105. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$144.00 1 8 Glendasatrashygirl Ashley T Peterson 139.00 0.00 Karma Colby
$96.00 2 9 Peptos Smooth Jewels Ashley T Peterson 127.50 0.00 Roger Sorensen
3 96 Sharp Dressed Rey Lance Scheffel 63.50 0.00 Emily Saffert

Money Place Back#

106. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 34
2 30

Money Place Back#

Roadreyge
Tuff Tuesday Cat

Stephen Lawton Hutchins

Stephen Lawton Hutchins

143.00
66.00

1.00
0.50

Thomas Or Melissa Sims

Good Ole Boys

107. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$63.00 1 6

$47.25 2 374
$31.50 3 49
$15.75 4 375
5 59
6 389

Money Place Back#

Mini Mes Mercedes
IFyouwantitputaringonit
Cats Peppy Oak

RCC ThisSpooksPackin
FAE Kings Shadow

Lenas Quejanna16

Laney E Fjelstad
Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel
Pamela Schield

Erin Richardson

142.00
137.00
134.00
127.50
127.00

65.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Addison Fjelstad
Charlyn Carnoy
Amber L Saffert
Charlyn Carnoy
Pamela Schield

Melissa Taibi

108. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 18

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$94.50 1 95

EAF LIL Red Corvett
Il Kick Your Butt
Smart Bella Chick
Quakin Melody
Blinded By The Boon
Tuff Reyzin

TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN

Stephanie Douglas
Samantha Gallentine
Ainsley Stapelfeldt

Helen Lineberger

Stephen Lawton Hutchins

Kenneth J Schueller

Ainsley Stapelfeldt

134.50
130.00
126.50
121.50
64.00
62.50
60.00

10.00
8.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
0.00

Eleanor Hamilton
Janae Engh

Ainsley Stapelfeldt
Harmony Haven Ranch
David Pratt

Kenneth J Schueller

Ainsley Stapelfeldt

109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $150.00)

$75.60 2 371
$56.70 3 47
$37.80 4 39
$28.35 5 32
$22.05 6 5

7 46

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$228.00 1 63

$171.00 2 43

$114.00 3 92

$57.00 4 76
5

21

Dually Tunes
Siouxperman

Dulce Lil Toy

Cash My Prize

Luv That Smart Chex

Ashley Lembke
Catherine Goveronski
Hailey Saffert

Keri Plude

Justin Doll

144.50
143.00
141.00
136.00
135.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
Catherine Goveronski
Emily Saffert

Keri Plude

Justin Doll



Show #913072: NCRCHA June HS#1 (6/23/2022-6/26/2022)

6 74 Graceahick James E Wilson 133.50 0.00
7 95 EAF LIL Red Corvett 132.50 0.00
110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown:

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Stephanie Douglas

Rider's Name Score Points

James E Wilson
Eleanor Hamilton
5 (Added Money: $50.00)

Owner's Name

$128.13 1 13 Shootingforcocktails Katie L Udell 146.00 0.00 Scott Udell
$76.88 2 63 Dually Tunes Ashley Lembke 144.50 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
$51.25 3 92 Dulce Lil Toy Hailey Saffert 141.00 0.00 Emily Saffert
4 76 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 136.00 0.00 Keri Plude
5 74 Graceahick James E Wilson 133.50 0.00 James E Wilson
111. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$129.00 1 63 Dually Tunes Ashley Lembke 144.50 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
$86.00 2 92 Dulce Lil Toy Hailey Saffert 141.00 0.00 Emily Saffert
3 76 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 136.00 0.00 Keri Plude
4 74 Graceahick James E Wilson 133.50 0.00 James E Wilson
112. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$45.00 1 74 Graceahick James E Wilson 133.50 0.00 James E Wilson
113. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$104.25 1 75 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 140.00 0.00
$69.50 2 45 Travelin Smartly Mike Goveronski 139.00 0.00
3 52 Bet Shes A Delight Justin Mueller 68.00 0.00

Keri Plude
Mike Goveronski

Kelsey Or Justin Mueller

117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$114.50 1 19 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 144.50 0.00 Nancy J Winkelman
$85.88 2 6 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 144.00 0.00 Addison Fjelstad
$57.25 3 80 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 143.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
$14.31 4T 12 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 141.00 0.00 Heather Bartley
$14.31 AT 42 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 141.00 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
6 97 Seven S Mia Cat Jodie L Scheffel 138.50 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel

118. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$100.00 1 26 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 14250 0.00 Alison Phillips
$50.00 2T 12 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 141.00 0.00 Heather Bartley
$50.00 2T 42 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 141.00 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
4 88 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 138.50 0.00 Tonia Healy
5 56 Stylish Tommy Girl Gary W Thede 134.00 0.00 Gary W Thede

Money Place Back#

119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$132.00 1 68 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 143.00 10.00
$77.00 2T 375 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 141.00 5.00
$77.00 2T 12 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 141.00 5.00
$77.00 2T 66 Nicole Cee Darla J Peyerk 141.00 5.00
$77.00 2T 67 Boons N Berries John Houston 141.00 5.00

6T 53 Sanna Clara Mylee Mueller 138.50 1.00

John Houston
Charlyn Carnoy
Heather Bartley
Darla J Peyerk
John Houston

Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
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6T 88 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 138.50 1.00 Tonia Healy
8T 73 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 137.50 1.00 Katie Naylor
8T 48 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 137.50 1.00 Amber L Saffert
10 41 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 135.50 1.00 Rachel Noles
11 389 Lenas Quejannai16 Erin Richardson 132.50 1.00 Melissa Taibi
120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$90.00 1 68 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 143.00 0.00 John Houston
2 67 Boons N Berries John Houston 141.00 0.00 John Houston
121. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 12 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 141.00 0.00 Heather Bartley

Money Place Back#

122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$10.00 1 72 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 143,50 10.00 Katie Naylor
123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$80.00 1 90 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 143,50 0.00 Kari A Laufenberg
$60.00 2 60 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 142.00 0.00 Susan Vreeman
$40.00 3 49 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 141.00 0.00 Amber L Saffert
$20.00 4 72 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 140.00 0.00 Katie Naylor
5 91 Cruize Nite Gracyn Saffert 139.00 0.00 Jason T Saffert
6 375 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 137.50 0.00 Charlyn Carnoy
124. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 90 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 143.50 0.00 Kari A Laufenberg
2 72 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 140.00 0.00 Katie Naylor
3 91 Cruize Nite Gracyn Saffert 139.00 0.00 Jason T Saffert
4 375 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 137.50 0.00 Charlyn Carnoy
125. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 49 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 141.00 0.50 Amber L Saffert
2 375 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 137.50 0.00 Charlyn Carnoy
3 42 Redeeming The Time Barret D Scholl 132.00 0.00 Roxanne Scholl

Money Place Back#

127. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$40.00 1 92 Dulce Lil Toy Hailey Saffert 137.50 0.00 Emily Saffert
129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$128.00 1 67 Boons N Berries John Houston 143.00 0.00 John Houston
$80.00 2T 19 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 142.00 0.00 Nancy J Winkelman
$80.00 2T 66 Nicole Cee Darla J Peyerk 142.00 0.00 Darla J Peyerk
$32.00 4 73 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 135.00 0.00 Katie Naylor
5 41 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 133,50 0.00 Rachel Noles
6 12 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 129.00 0.00 Heather Bartley
7 389 Lenas Quejannal6 Erin Richardson 127.50 0.00 Melissa Taibi
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8 42 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 125.50 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 66 Nicole Cee Darla J Peyerk 142.00 10.00 Darla J Peyerk
2 49 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 139.00 8.00 Amber L Saffert
3 58 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 137.50 6.00 Joyce Borchardt
4 86 UWRF SKEETSSMARTSAM Tori Evert 137.00 4.00 ToriEvert
5T 24 Bonjovissmokinletter Katherine Kennedy 136.00 1.50 Katherine Kennedy
5T 42 Redeeming The Time Barret D Scholl 136.00 1.50 Roxanne Scholl
7 25 Lanos Stormy Mate Gavin Hein 131.00 1.00 Gavin Hein
8 41 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 130.00 1.00 Rachel Noles
9 53 Sanna Clara Mylee Mueller 71.50 1.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
10 14 Ha Smart Spooner Bridgette Deters 70.00 1.00 Bridgette Hemmesch



Money Place Back#

Show #913073: NCRCHA June HS#2 (6/23/2022-6/26/2022)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$348.00 1 68
$232.00 2 93
3T 80
3T 71

Money Place Back#

Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 148.00 0.00 John Houston
Chic N Pep Pie Lance Scheffel 143.50 0.00 Nathan Hanley
LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 137.50 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 137.50 0.00 Laney E Fjelstad

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$60.00 1 38 Hicka Ruby Rey Jamie Stackhouse 68.50 0.00 Rob & Lisa Stackhouse
102. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$317.50 1 900 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 141.00 0.00 Steven Mattson

Money Place Back#

105. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$150.00 1 96 Sharp Dressed Rey Lance Scheffel 143.50 0.00 Emily Saffert
$90.00 2 8 Glendasatrashygirl Ashley T Peterson 135.50 0.00 Karma Colby
$60.00 3 9 Peptos Smooth Jewels Ashley T Peterson 135.00 0.00 Roger Sorensen
4 371 |l Kick Your Butt Samantha Gallentine 127.00 0.00 Janae Engh
5 39 Quakin Melody Helen Lineberger 67.50 0.00 Harmony Haven Ranch
106. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 87 HQ Blondes Love Me Stephen Lawton Hutchins 65.00 0.50 Reid A Hockenson

Money Place Back#

107. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$52.50 1 21
$43.75 2 17
$35.00 3 374
$26.25 4 49
$17.50 5 24
6 389
7 25
8 40

Money Place Back#

Luv That Smart Chex Melissa Doll 142.50 0.00 Justin Doll
Memorable Starlights Travis Bruce 140.50 0.00 Ingrid L Bruce
IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 140.00 0.00 Charlyn Carnoy
Cats Peppy Oak Lance Scheffel 135.00 0.00 Amber L Saffert
Bonjovissmokinletter Katherine Kennedy 134.50 0.00 Katherine Kennedy
Lenas Quejanna16 Erin Richardson 133.00 0.00 Melissa Taibi
Lanos Stormy Mate Gavin Hein 129.00 0.00 Gavin Hein

Lil Joes Angel Lance Scheffel 68.00 0.00 Beth M Bant

108. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 17

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$89.25 1 96
$71.40 2 93
$53.55 3 95
$35.70 4 80
$26.78 5 83
$20.83 6 376

7 22

8 39

Sharp Dressed Rey Lance Scheffel 145.00 10.00 Emily Saffert

Chic N Pep Pie Lance Scheffel 141.00 8.00 Nathan Hanley

EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 137.50 6.00 Eleanor Hamilton

LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 136.50 4.00 Lisa C Reiter

Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 133.50 2.00 Kurt & Erin Heim

JMP Smart Lil Badger Conner Essick 131.00 1.00 Matthew Essick

JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 129.50 0.00 Justin Doll

Quakin Melody Helen Lineberger 66.00 0.00 Harmony Haven Ranch

109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $150.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$234.00 1 92
$156.00 2 43

Dulce Lil Toy Hailey Saffert 144.00 0.00

141.00 0.00

Emily Saffert

Siouxperman Catherine Goveronski Catherine Goveronski
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3 46 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfeldt 140.00 0.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt
4 95 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 139.50 0.00 Eleanor Hamilton
110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$104.25 1 92 Dulce Lil Toy Hailey Saffert 144,00 0.00 Emily Saffert
$69.50 2 46 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfeldt 140.00 0.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt
111. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$132.50 1 92 Duice Lil Toy Hailey Saffert 144.00 0.00 Emily Saffert
2 46 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfeldt 140.00 0.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt
113. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$91.25 1 45 Travelin Smartly Mike Goveronski 69.50 0.00 Mike Goveronski
115. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$60.00 1 376 JMP Smart Lil Badger Conner Essick 139.50 1.00 Matthew Essick
117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$111.00 1 19 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 146.00 0.00 Nancy J Winkelman
$74.00 2 97 Seven S Mia Cat Jodie L Scheffel 142.00 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
3 60 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 140.50 0.00 Susan Vreeman
4 80 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 67.00 0.00 LisaC Reiter
118. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$80.00 1 88 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 141.00 0.00 Tonia Healy
119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$128.00 1 68 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 14350 7.00 John Houston
$96.00 2 67 Boons N Berries John Houston 142.50 5.00 John Houston
$64.00 3 73 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 142.00 3.00 Katie Naylor
$16.00 4T 86 UWRF SKEETSSMARTSAM Tori Evert 141.00 1.00 ToriEvert
$16.00 4T 88 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 141.00 1.00 Tonia Healy
6 48 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 138.50 1.00 Amber L Saffert
7 389 Lenas Quejannal6 Erin Richardson 136.00 1.00 Melissa Taibi
8 41 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 131.50 1.00 Rachel Noles
120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$81.00 1 68 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 14350 0.00 John Houston
$54.00 2 67 Boons N Berries John Houston 142.50 0.00 John Houston
3 58 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 68.00 0.00 Joyce Borchardt
122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$10.00 1 72 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 14450 10.00 Katie Naylor
123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$80.00 1 90 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 145.00 0.00 Kari A Laufenberg
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$60.00 2 6 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 144.00 0.00 Addison Fjelstad
$40.00 3 49 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 143.50 0.00 Amber L Saffert
$20.00 4 91 Cruize Nite Gracyn Saffert 143.00 0.00 Jason T Saffert
5 60 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 141.50 0.00 Susan Vreeman
6 72 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 137.50 0.00 Katie Naylor
7 16 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 132.50 0.00 Ingrid L Bruce
8 375 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 71.50 0.00 Charlyn Carnoy
124. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 90 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 145.00 0.00 Kari A Laufenberg
2 6 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 144.00 0.00 Addison Fjelstad
3 91 Cruize Nite Gracyn Saffert 143.00 0.00 Jason T Saffert
4 72 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 137.50 0.00 Katie Naylor
5 16 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 132.50 0.00 Ingrid L Bruce
6 375 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 71.50 0.00 Charlyn Carnoy
125. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 49 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 143.50 0.00 Amber L Saffert
2 375 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 71.50 0.00 Charlyn Carnoy
127. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$80.00 1 92 Dulce Lil Toy Hailey Saffert 146.00 0.00 Emily Saffert
2 47 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 132.50 0.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt
128. AQHAC 4160: Youth Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 376 JMP Smart Lil Badger Conner Essick 130.00 0.00 Matthew Essick

Money Place Back#

129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$100.00 1 66 Nicole Cee Darla J Peyerk 143.00 0.00 Darla J Peyerk
$60.00 2 19 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 138.50 0.00 Nancy J Winkelman
$40.00 3 73 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 135.50 0.00 Katie Naylor
4 65 Watch That Fox Flit Courtney Stanek 128.00 0.00 Courtney Stanek
5 41 Chic N Barbie Q Rachel Noles 127.50 0.00 Rachel Noles
130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 66 Nicole Cee Darla J Peyerk 141.50 7.00 Darla J Peyerk
2 58 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 140.00 5.00 Joyce Borchardt
3T 14 Ha Smart Spooner Bridgette Deters 139.50 2.00 Bridgette Hemmesch
3T 24 Bonjovissmokinletter Katherine Kennedy 139.50 2.00 Katherine Kennedy
5 65 Watch That Fox Flit Courtney Stanek 129.50 1.00 Courtney Stanek
6 375 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 73.50 1.00 Charlyn Carnoy



Money Place Back#

Show #913948: NCRCHA June SE (6/23/2022-6/26/2022)
31. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$70.00 1 80 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 78.50 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
$52.50 2 12 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 78.00 0.00 Heather Bartley
$35.00 3 39 Quakin Melody Helen Lineberger 67.50 0.00 Harmony Haven Ranch
$17.50 4 27 Sonny Double Dee Bar Helen Lineberger 61.50 0.00 Helen Lineberger
32. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 80 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 78.50 0.50 Lisa C Reiter
2 12 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 78.00 0.00 Heather Bartley
3 39 Quakin Melody Helen Lineberger 67.50 0.00 Harmony Haven Ranch
4 27 Sonny Double Dee Bar Helen Lineberger 61.50 0.00 Helen Lineberger

Money Place Back#

33. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$75.00 1 77
$62.50 2 12
$43.75 3T 17
$43.75 3T 80
$25.00 5 66

6 73

7 97

Money Place Back#

Chic By Whiz
Tomorrows Smart Star
Memorable Starlights
LRR Smart Sioux Zett
Nicole Cee

Pepinics Chic

Seven S Mia Cat

Horse's Name

Shelby Grace Noyce
Heather Bartley

Travis Bruce

Lisa C Reiter

Darla J Peyerk

Katie Naylor

Jodie L Scheffel
34. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown:

Rider's Name

78.00 0.00
76.50  0.00
76.00 0.00
76.00 0.00
7450 0.00
71.50 0.00
71.00 0.00

Score Points

Amanda Noyce
Heather Bartley
Ingrid L Bruce
Lisa C Reiter
Darla J Peyerk
Katie Naylor
Jodie L Scheffel
5

Owner's Name

1 12
2 80
3 44
4 99

Money Place Back#

Tomorrows Smart Star
LRR Smart Sioux Zett
Outlaw In The Snow

Stunt Man Mercedes

Heather Bartley

Lisa C Reiter

Catherine Goveronski

Morgan Schiferl

76.50 1.00
76.00 0.50
71.50 0.00
62.00 0.00

Heather Bartley
Lisa C Reiter
Catherine Goveronski

Morgan Schiferl

35. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$45.00 1 77
$30.00 2 72

Money Place Back#

Chic By Whiz
Peptos Lil Shorty

Shelby Grace Noyce

Eli Naylor

76.50  0.00
72.00 0.00

Amanda Noyce

Katie Naylor

36. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 77

Chic By Whiz

Shelby Grace Noyce

76.50  0.00

Amanda Noyce



Money Place Back#

Show #913074: NCRCHA June VRH (6/23/2022-6/26/2022)
1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Ranch Cutting) - Shown: 6

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 20
50
94
18
39
56

o g A~ O N

Money Place Back#

Wright SmartnShiny Ryan Gallentine 6.00 1.00 Nancy J Winkelman
Dualin Blue Moon Lance Scheffel 5.00 0.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
DT One Big Boon Lance Scheffel 4.00 0.00 Jason T Saffert

Smooth Dandy Cat Brooke Drassal-Creighton 3.00 0.00 Brooke Drassal-Creighton
Quakin Melody Helen Lineberger 2.00 0.00 Harmony Haven Ranch
Stylish Tommy Girl Gary W Thede 1.00 0.00 Gary W Thede

2. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Ranch Cutting) - Shown: 8

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 75
19
52
18

7
44
23
54

0 N o o A 0N

Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 8.00 1.00 Keri Plude

RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 7.00 0.50 Nancy J Winkelman

Bet Shes A Delight Justin Mueller 6.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
Smooth Dandy Cat Brooke Drassal-Creighton 5.00 0.00 Brooke Drassal-Creighton
Shiny Lil Diamond Joan M Wilson 4.00 0.00 Joan M Wilson

Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 3.00 0.00 Catherine Goveronski
JMP Little Lady Cat Justin Doll 2.00 0.00  Justin Doll

Collen Cats Spot Justin Mueller 1.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller

3. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 52 Bet Shes A Delight Kelsey Mueller 8.00 1.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller

2 42 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 7.00 0.50 Roxanne Scholl

3 55 Metallic Ricochet Kelsey Mueller 6.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller

4 56 Stylish Tommy Girl Gary W Thede 5.00 0.00 Gary W Thede

5 28 Stylish Clays Kit Cindy Tri 4.00 0.00 Cindy Tri

6 58 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 3.00 0.00 Joyce Borchardt

7 59 FAE Kings Shadow Pamela Schield 2.00 0.00 Pamela Schield

8 78 One Smart Lil Remedy Tom Lauth 1.00 0.00 Tom Lauth

5. AQHA 482200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 16 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 2.00 0.00 Ingrid L Bruce

2 72 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 1.00 0.00 Katie Naylor

6. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation Go: 1 (Ranch Conformation) - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 39 Quakin Melody Helen Lineberger 1.00 0.00 Harmony Haven Ranch

7. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 (Ranch Conformation) - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 19 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 1.00 0.00 Nancy J Winkelman

8. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 99 Stunt Man Mercedes Morgan Schiferl 9.00 1.00 Morgan Schiferl

2 58 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 8.00 0.50 Joyce Borchardt

3 56 Stylish Tommy Girl Gary W Thede 7.00 0.00 GaryW Thede

4 78 One Smart Lil Remedy Tom Lauth 6.00 0.00 Tom Lauth

5 42 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 5.00 0.00 Roxanne Scholl

6 28 Stylish Clays Kit Cindy Tri 4.00 0.00 Cindy Tri
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7 27 Sonny Double Dee Bar Grant Lineberger 3.00 0.00 Helen Lineberger
8 59 FAE Kings Shadow Pamela Schield 2.00 0.00 Pamela Schield
DQ 79 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 1.00 0.00 Tom Lauth
10. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 16 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 2.00 0.00 Ingrid L Bruce
2 72 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 1.00 0.00 Katie Naylor
11. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 77 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 7.00 1.00 Amanda Noyce
2 96 Sharp Dressed Rey Lance Scheffel 6.00 0.50 Emily Saffert
3 374 IFyouwantitputaringonit Lance Scheffel 5.00 0.00 Charlyn Carnoy
4 367 Drinking The Coleaid Ryan Gallentine 4.00 0.00
5 39 Quakin Melody Helen Lineberger 3.00 0.00 Harmony Haven Ranch
6 27 Sonny Double Dee Bar Helen Lineberger 2.00 0.00 Helen Lineberger
OP17 80 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 1.00 0.00 LisaC Reiter

Money Place Back#

12. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 7 Shiny Lil Diamond Joan M Wilson 3.00 0.50 Joan M Wilson
2 19 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 2.00 0.00 Nancy J Winkelman
3 40 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 1.00 0.00 Beth M Bant
13. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 12
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 80 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lisa C Reiter 12.00 2.00 Lisa C Reiter
2 67 Boons N Berries John Houston 11.00 1.00 John Houston
3 58 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 10.00 0.50 Joyce Borchardt
4 97 Seven S Mia Cat Jodie L Scheffel 9.00 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
5 99 Stunt Man Mercedes Morgan Schiferl 8.00 0.00 Morgan Schiferl
6 56 Stylish Tommy Girl Gary W Thede 7.00 0.00 GaryW Thede
7 42 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 6.00 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
8 78 One Smart Lil Remedy Tom Lauth 5.00 0.00 Tom Lauth
9 59 FAE Kings Shadow Pamela Schield 4.00 0.00 Pamela Schield
10 28 Stylish Clays Kit Cindy Tri 3.00 0.00 Cindy Tri
11 27 Sonny Double Dee Bar Grant Lineberger 2.00 0.00 Helen Lineberger
DQ 79 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 1.00 0.00 Tom Lauth
14. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 77 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 1.00 0.00 Amanda Noyce

Money Place Back#

15. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 72
2 16

Money Place Back#

Peptos Lil Shorty
Shiners Whiskey Walk

Eli Naylor
Sigrid Bruce

2.00
1.00

0.00
0.00

Katie Naylor
Ingrid L Bruce

37. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$144.00 1 900
$115.20 2 68

One ATA Time

Seven S Reyzor

Ryan Gallentine

Ryan Gallentine

72.00
71.50

0.00
0.00

Steven Mattson

John Houston
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$43.20
$33.60
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Chic N Pep Pie

Yety

One Time Sannman
MitchFromTheNorth
Travelin For Checks
Lola Is A Show Girl
Peptos Smooth Jewels
SP HOTIFY
Glendasatrashygirl
Suens Little Cat

LCR Ambers Last Call
Sharp Dressed Rey
Starlights N Boon

So Loww

Lance Scheffel

Ryan Gallentine

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Ryan Gallentine
Samantha Gallentine
Ryan Gallentine

Ashley T Peterson
Jordan Holte

Ashley T Peterson

Ryan Gallentine

Lance Scheffel

Lance Scheffel

Stephen Lawton Hutchins

Stephen Lawton Hutchins

71.00
70.50
69.50
69.00
68.00
67.00
66.50
65.50
65.00
65.00
64.50
64.50
64.00
63.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Nathan Hanley
Daniel Tesar
Charlie Porter
Steven Mattson
Shelly Swenson
Stephen L Stix
Roger Sorensen
Wildfire Farms
Karma Colby
Laney E Fjelstad
Lisa C Reiter
Emily Saffert
Hanson Quarter Horses LLC

Michael And Lori Peyton

38. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$107.25 1T 3 Unbelevabley Shiney Kenneth J Schueller 71.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
$107.25 1T 26 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 71.00 0.00 Alison Phillips
$58.50 3T 85 Burn N Daylight Erin Heim 68.50 0.00 Erin Heim
$58.50 3T 67 Boons N Berries John Houston 68.50 0.00 John Houston
$58.50 3T 64 Good Sam Mitch Ashley Lembke 68.50 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
6T 52 Bet Shes A Delight Justin Mueller 68.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
6T 84 Rey Hott Erin Heim 68.00 0.00 Erin Heim
8 373 SPHOTIFY Jordan Holte 67.50 0.00 Wildfire Farms
9 17 Memorable Starlights Travis Bruce 66.50 0.00 Ingrid L Bruce
10T 2 Hash N Boon Laney E Fjelstad 63.00 0.00 Laney E Fjelstad
10T 62 Bet Hesa Honeybee Ashley Lembke 63.00 0.00 Ashley Lembke
12 66 Nicole Cee Darla J Peyerk 58.00 0.00 Darla J Peyerk
13 59 FAE Kings Shadow Pamela Schield 55.00 0.00 Pamela Schield
39. NCRCHA YHERD: Jackpot Youth Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$30.00 1 16 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 63.00 0.00 Ingrid L Bruce
327. AQHA 110200: Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name
1 39 Quakin Melody Helen Lineberger 150.00 0.00 Harmony Haven Ranch
328. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name
1 19 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 150.00 0.00 Nancy J Winkelman
329. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name
1 56 Stylish Tommy Girl Gary W Thede 147.00 1.00 Gary W Thede
2 58 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 147.00 0.50 Joyce Borchardt
3 42 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 145.00 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
4 78 One Smart Lil Remedy Tom Lauth 140.00 0.00 Tom Lauth
5 28 Stylish Clays Kit Cindy Tri 139.00 0.00 Cindy Tri
6 59 FAE Kings Shadow Pamela Schield 137.00 0.00 Pamela Schield
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330. AQHA 410800: Ltd Youth Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name

1 16 Shiners Whiskey Walk
2 72 Peptos Lil Shorty

Sigrid Bruce 149.00 0.00 Ingrid L Bruce
Eli Naylor 148.00 0.00 Katie Naylor
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